TNPW251219K1BETG Details PDF
Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be obtained
from the product data sheet.
RFQ TNPW251219K1BETG: Info@ntchip.com
Product Details of TNPW251219K1BETG
Part Status: Active
Resistance: 19.1 kOhms
Tolerance: ±0.1%
Power (Watts): 0.5W, 1/2W
Composition: Thin Film
Features: -
Temperature Coefficient: ±25ppm/°C
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Package / Case: 2512 (6432 Metric)
Supplier Device Package: 2512
Size / Dimension: 0.248" L x 0.122" W (6.30mm x 3.10mm)
Height - Seated (Max): 0.030" (0.75mm)
We can supply Vishay Dale part# TNPW251219K1BETG, use the request quote form to request TNPW251219K1BETG pirce and lead time. Nantian Electronics - ntchip.com is an
independent stocking distributor of electronic components. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number TNPW251219K1BETG. The price and lead time for TNPW251219K1BETGdepending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location. Contact us today and our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# TNPW251219K1BETG. We look forward to doing
business with you.
Related parts for TNPW251219K1BETG
Image Part Number Manufacturer Description
TNPW120620K0BE Vishay Precision Group Details
TNPW06039K09BHEA Vishay Precision Group Details
TNPW251260K4BEEG Dale / Vishay RES 60.4K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512 Details
 TNPW251219K1BETG.PDF
TNPW251219K1BETG
Manufacturer Part Number TNPW251219K1BETG
Manufacturer Vishay Dale
Description RES 19.1K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
TNPW251219K1BETG Datasheet
TNPW251219K1BETG Price Inquiry
skype:alichen138?chat
 www.ntchip.com Tel +86-755-8251 8841
TNPW12101M33BEEN Dale / Vishay RES 1.33 MOHM 0.1% 1/2W 1210 Details
TNPW1206453KBECN Dale / Vishay RES 453K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206 Details
TNPW060312K4BHTA Dale / Vishay RES 12.4K OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603 Details
TNPW04028K06BEED Dale / Vishay RES 8.06K OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0402 Details
TNPW251217K4BEEG Dale / Vishay RES 17.4K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512 Details
Related keywords for TNPW251219K1BETG
TNPW251219K1BETG Distributor TNPW251219K1BETG Supplier TNPW251219K1BETG Price TNPW251219K1BETG RoHs
Download TNPW251219K1BETG Datasheet TNPW251219K1BETG Datasheet TNPW251219K1BETG Data Sheet TNPW251219K1BETG PDF
TNPW251219K1BETG Photo TNPW251219K1BETG Picture TNPW251219K1BETG Image TNPW251219K1BETG Part